
Key Dates for Summer 2025 

Date and Time 
 

Event  Who  

Monday 12th May Year 6 SATS Week  Year 6  

19th-21st May Year 6 Residential  
Charlton Lodge 

Year 6 

26th-30th May  Half Term  Whole School  

Friday 20th June 2:00pm Summer Fair Whole School  

Wednesday 25th June 1:30pm Summer Music Concert KS2 (Class instruments, 
Orchestra, Singing Stars) 

Wednesday 25th June 5:15pm  Reception New Starter 
Meeting  

New Starters for Reception 

Friday 27th June  Training Day  School closed to children due 
to staff training 

Wednesday 2nd July  Transition: Move Up Day Whole School 

Friday 4th July  
12:45-1:45 

Reception New Starters Stay 
and Play 

New Starters for Reception 

Tuesday 8th July 
(reserve date 15th July) 

Sports Day 
 

Reception & KS1 9:00-10:45 
KS2 1:50-3:00 

 

Friday 11th July 
12:45-1:45 

Reception New Starters Stay 
and Play 

New Starters for Reception 

Monday 14th July 2pm  Tiny Steps’s sports day on field 
2pm 

 

Tiny steps 

Monday 7th July 2pm  Nursery sports day on field 
 

Nursery 

Thursday 10th July 2pm  Nursery sports day on field Nursery 

Wednesday July 16th 9.30-
11.30 

Summer picnic on field  ERP 

Thursday 17th July 2pm on 
field 

 Tiny Step’s sports day 2pm on 
field 

 

Tiny steps 

Friday 18th July  Prom - School Field Canteen - 
5pm-7pm 

Year 6 

Tuesday 22nd July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly - 9-
10am 

Year 6 



Key Dates for Summer 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July  Last Day of School for summer. 
Early finish 12:00 

Whole school  

 


